GARY M@ERS

EXPECT THE EXTRAORDINARY

»- GMMaui.com
i Gary@GMMaui.com
, 808.891.8989

FEBRUARY 2022
O Sold ‘ Pending ‘ Active

1 25C 1 1 792 Ocean $1,095,000
3 2E 1 2 952 Ocean $1,670,000

Unit
52E
3B
43B
46A
53D
21A
43D
16A

Bds

1
0
1
1
1
1
2
1

Baths
1

N NN = NN =

LA SF
484
484
885
885
792
885

1,172
991

View
Garden View
Garden View
Garden View
Garden View

Ocean
Ocean
Ocean

Mountain/Ocean

List Price

$650,000

$729,000
$1,075,000
$1,299,000
$1,295,000
$1,650,000
$1,895,000
$1,950,000

Sold Price
$650,000

$741,000

$1,070,000
$1,138,000
$1,275,000
$1,527,500
$1,900,000
$2,000,000



