



No.	Unit	Bds	Baths	LA SF	View	List Price
1	25C	1	1	792	Ocean	\$1,095,000
2	37C	1	2	885	Garden View	\$1,199,999
3	2E	1	2	952	Ocean	\$1,670,000

No.	Unit	Bds	Baths	LA SF	View	List Price	Sold Price
4	52E	1	1	484	Garden View	\$650,000	\$650,000
5	3B	0	1	484	Garden View	\$729,000	\$741,000
6	43B	1	2	885	Garden View	\$1,075,000	\$1,070,000
7	46A	1	2	885	Garden View	\$1,299,000	\$1,138,000
8	53D	1	1	792	Ocean	\$1,295,000	\$1,275,000
9	21A	1	2	885	Ocean	\$1,650,000	\$1,527,500
10	43D	2	2	1,172	Ocean	\$1,895,000	\$1,900,000
11	16A	1	2	991	Mountain/Ocean	\$1,950,000	\$2,000,000